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SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000108227

Overview

2024/04/23 15:14:17

Price
224.60 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.03% (2.30)

SE0000108227
SKF B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

8,140 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

22450 SEK (667)
224.60 SEK (823)
223.20 SEK
224.70 SEK
221.20 SEK
222.30 SEK
223.323975 SEK
444,269
99,216,389.30
1,660

152

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

51

WKN: 4767066

260.00

240.00

220.00

200.00

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944541,202356302,257594913,257594544,257594184,257595363,257595164,171497104,171497106,172412987,202356301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108227&ID_NOTATION=247971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06cf2069e3b824c0b026afd897e56af0a7542d303a62723d1121dcadcaefdbd&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e3d52085b65f5596&time=1713965370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=253a6692e9b6a7182ea05c51b8a1716a3520ab8245f8e2394726bc6497a6577c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83809c590fe1b8840&time=1713965370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7ebc1d2739fa8354e0852cb97f45591a33e0294b7373c17548ec6a220835e06&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ecf8ed7333567d4ff&time=1713965370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91f2313724805ce2fa8fe5e42b4ae621cd72b9fbeaebd28d9c5faa7306e70b50&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac389f4423ec6d8ed&time=1713965370&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae546292843a69d6e3bc33fdc8fbe29f2e720b7d1ad8f3564bff9150e4956faf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da13fbed9f2b6f1b1&time=1713965370&tool=RSC

SKF AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/23 15:14:17

Price

224.60 SEK

Difference (] 1.03% (2.30)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000108227
Symbol SKF B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,140 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 224 .50 SEK (667)
Ask (Ask size) 224.60 SEK (823)
Open 223.20 SEK
High 224.70 SEK
Low 221.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 222.30 SEK
VWAP 223.323975 SEK
Volume (pcs) 444,269
Trading volume 99,216,389.30
Number of trades 1,660
Last size 152
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +31.19% +12.76% -2.33%
Perf (abs.) +52.85 +25.15 -5.30
Beta 1.19 1.17 1.22
Volatility 22.01 23.56 31.25

ERSTE

Group
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2020 2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SKF AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 09:30
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:42
04/23

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 15:14
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

219.50 SEK (1,333,486
225.67 SEK (1,303,093
211.96 SEK (1,317,153
195.43 SEK (1,375,485
239.00 SEK (2024/03/18
186.85 SEK (2024/01/17
239.00 SEK (2024/03/18
163.35 SEK (2023/10/23

= e DO DD

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
19.17 EUR 0.00 2
19.255 EUR 0.00 7
224.60 SEK 99.22 1,660
19.18 EUR 0.00 1
223.55 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291

SKF AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/15

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

08:01

16:08

12:31

08:08

19.14 EUR 0.00

19.17 EUR 0.00

20.55USD 0.00

19.20 EUR 0.00

19.165 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9183465

SKF AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 - 415 26 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-337-10-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@skf.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard
Gustafson

Ann-Sofie
Zaks

Annika Olme

David
Johansson

Fredrik Hallen

Hans Landin

Henry Wang

Joakim
Landholm

Kerstin
Enochsson

Manish
Bhatnagar

Mathias Lyon

Niclas
Rosenlew

Thomas Frost

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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